Exhaust Flow Regulators/Silencers
T20 Series
● Compact, integral flow regulator and silencer units
● Captive regulating needle will not blow out when
unscrewed
● Reduced dimensions
Technical Data
Medium:

High tensile zinc electroplated steel adjusting screw
M5, 1⁄8" - 1⁄2" BSPP and NPT
Ordering information
To order quote model number from table
overleaf, e.g. T20C4800 for the
regulator/silencer 1⁄2" BSP model.
04/98 N/AL 5.9.062.01
Flow Regulator/Silencer
Our policy is one of continuous research and development. We therefore reserve the
right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
M5
General Information
Flow Regulator/Silencer
Performance Characteristics
Flow vs Turns
(at 6 bar inlet pressure)
1 T20C4800 T20A4800
2 T20C3800 T20A3800
3 T20C2800 T20A2800
4 T20C1800 T20A1800
N/AL 5.9.062.02 04/98
Exhaust Flow Regulators/Silencers
A
C